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2021-22 Budget Book

>How to find the Budget Book
1. www.csub.edu
2. Budget Central
3. 2021-22 University Budget Book
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2021-2022
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California State University
Recurring General Fund 2022-23
status as of June 2022 (in millions)
800.0
715.5 304.1 365.7
700.0
600.0
500.0
400.0
16.6
300.0
200.0
100.0
0.0
Board of Trustees Governor Governor
Budget Adopted Nov 2021 Budget Proposed Jan 2022 Budget Approved June 2022
O Mandatory Costs DOEnrollment Growth @ Graduation Initiative 2025 [OBasic Needs O Academic Facilities & Infrastructure O Digital Equity ESB 169 - SUG OFoster Youth Student 0O Other




1200.0

1000.0

800.0

600.0

400.0

200.0

0.0

California State University
One-Time Funding = 1082.0 M
2022-23 (in millions)
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California State University
One-Time Funding -> Facilities and Infrastructure
2022-23 (in millions)
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Campus Student Housing Projects

Facilities and Infrastructure Investments

W Systemwide © CSU Bakersfield

Systemwide Deferred Maintenance Projects




California State University
Operating Reserves Allocation
Months of Net Operating Budget
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